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Clinical Pharmacy Program

Time Table of the First Semester (Fall Semester) 2024/2025
Approved by Faculty council (790) Date : 4/8/2024

Week no| Day Date Action
- Saturday 14/09/2024 Online Students Registration
1 Saturday 21/09/2024 Study / Reglstratlon with Academic Advisors & Start Fees
Paymemt
2 Saturday 28/09/2024 Study / Start of Add &Drop with Academic Advisors
Saturday 05/10/2024 Study / End of Registration /End of Add &Drop
. Thursday | 10/10/2024 Vacation of 6™ October instead of Sunday 06/09/2024
4 Saturday 12/10/2024 Study / End of Fees Payment
I‘ 5 Saturday 19/10/2024 Study / Start of Withdrawal
6 Saturday 26/10/2024
7 Saturday | 02/11/2024 Study / Start of Periodical Exams and Course Work
8 Saturday 09/11/2024 Study
9 Saturday 16/11/2024 Study
10 Saturday 23/11/2024 Study / End of Periodical Exams and Course Work
11 - Saturday 30/11/2024 Study
12 Saturday 07/12/2024 Study / End of Withdrawal
13 Saturday 14/12/2024
Saturday 21/12/2024 Study / Practical Exams
i Thursday 26/12/2024 End of Lectures and Practical Exams
Saturday 28/12/2024 Start of Final Written and Oral Exams
o Thursday 23/01/2025 End of Final Written and Oral Exams
-—-- s;‘l:::g:;/ gijg;ggi: Announcement of Results

With best wishes to all the student's in the program

Program Director . The Dean
Marwn s i K. &

Prof. Marwa S. El-Dahhan Prof . Manal M. Eid
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